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Event 229 Men 13 & Over 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of8 Finals

3 Abdelrahman Mohamed Gab¢ 20  GHABA NT

4  Mohamed Mamdoh Khalil Mc 16  TRSAN NT

5 Eyad Sayed Fadl Alla 16 ZOHUR NT

6 Mahmoud Ashraf Mahmoud 19  Canal El Suez NT

7  Seif Osama Ahmed Farag 18 AHLY NT
Heat 2 of8 Finals

1 Shady Mohamed Wafeik Al Z¢ 16  AHLY NT

2 Moamen El Saed Soltan 17  TANTA NT

3 Osama Ahmed Mokhtar 16 SHOOT NT

4 Mohamed Ehab Abdalla 17  SHAMS NT

5 Abd Allah Ahmed Saad Bond: 17  Alexandria NT

6 Elhamy Mohamed Mahmoud 19  SHAMS NT

7  Kariem Riyad Fawzy 18 DEGLA NT

8  Shehab Alden Salah Anan 16  Raas El Bar Club NT

9  Seif Ashry Kaseem 16  Canal El Suez NT

10 Abed El Rahman Ashraf Moul 16 Al Hawar NT
Heat 3 of 8 Finals

1 Ahmed Ibrahim Abd EL Hakn 17  SHAMS NT

2 Sief Tarek Mohamed Raslan 18  TANTA NT

3 Yassin Essam Mohamed E1D: 17  SHAMS NT

4 Seif Eldin Ahmed Salah EIHa 16  MAADI 19:20.46

5 Basel Wael Mohamed Faeik 16  ZMALK 18:54.80

6  Karim Ehab Abdel Kader 16 ZMALK 18:58.17

7  Abdalla Mohamed Ibrahim 16  SHOOT 20:30.75

8 Karim Khaled Ahmed Ali 18 SHAMS NT

9 Marwan Mohamed AbouEIE 18 60CT NT

10  Seif El Din Khaled Mostafa 17  SHOOT NT
Heat 4 of 8 Finals

1 Mahmoud Ahmed Atia 19  Stad Mansoura 18:51.86

2 Mohamed Ahmed Salah 16  AlHawar 18:46.34

3 Feloubater Basem Farouk 16  SHAMS 18:36.05

4 Motaz Tamer Makhlof 17  TANTA 18:18.77

5  Akram Ibrahim Mohamd Hou 16 6 OCT 18:16.15

6 Nail Gaber Awad 17  RaasElBar Club 18:17.14

7  Abdelwahab Mohamed Tawfi 19  BNKG 18:20.81

8 Nader Magdy 16  Smouha 18:45.87

9  Yazied Aslam Ebrahim 16  Alexandria 18:47.72

10  Ashraf Gamal El Din Mahmou 16  SHOOT 18:53.23
Heat 5of8 Finals

1 Omar Ezz El Din Mohamed 18 TANTA 18:12.67

2 Seif Ramah Essam El Din 16  SHOOT 18:09.98

3 Zeiad Hany Sayed Abou AlW: 16  DEGLA 18:07.18

4 Ali Mohamed Ali Souliman 17 TWFIK 17:52.84

5 Amged Yasser Samy Ahmed 16  AlHawar 17:43.17

6  Shady Hossam Abdelfatah 16  RaasEl Bar Club 17:44.03

7 Mohamed Alwy Mohamed Al 17  Smouha 17:57.52

8 Amr Ayman Abdel Razek 17 AHLY 18:07.74

9 Ahmed Ezz1Din Mohamed 17 60CT 18:12.07
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Mohamed Hesham Mohamed 17  ZOHUR 18:13.23
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Heat 6 of 8 Finals
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Marwan Mohamed Ezz El Day
Hussien Khaled Hussien Kam
Ahmed Alaa El Din Mohamed
Bassel Hazem Mohamed Farc
Yosif Ahmed Farouk

Youssef Ahmed Nabil
Mohamed Nasr Ahmed
Mostafa Adel Ibrahem Khalil
Yosef Amr Ali Emad EI Din
Amr Ahmde Mohamed Fatthy

Heat 7 of 8 Finals
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Zeyad Haytham Ismail
Moustafa Tarik Moustafa
Seif Eldin Mohamed Hassan
Mohamed Ashraf Abdel Hay
Omar Hesham Abdel Latif Ha
Ali Hany Mohamed Al Soghai
Ahmed Khaled Abdel Hamed
Adel Ragab Ibrahim El Beheil
Moustafa AbdElhakim Elgam.
Mohamed Mahmoud Moham:

Heat 8 of 8 Finals
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Fares Mohamed Wafeek
Ahmed Yasser Bastawesy
Karem Magdy Ismail

Fares Youssef Emara

Ahmed Akram Abbas
Marwan Ahmed Elamrawy
Mohamed Adel Mohamed Me
Mohamed Medhat Mohamed
Ibrahim Mohamed Yoneis

amr Mohamed Anter

19
16
16
16
17
16
16
14
16
17

17
15
16
17
21
16
17
27
18
15

17
16

16
22
23
17
19
18
14

ZMALK
MAADI
Al Hawar
Smouha
Cairo
AHLY
Olympic
Smouha
6 OCT
SHAMS

AHLY
HELOP
AHLY
AHLY
Cairo
SHAMS
SHOOT

6 OCT
Alexandria

GHABA

AHLY
AHLY
Alexandria
AHLY
AHLY
Alexandria
AHLY
AHLY
ZMALK
ZMALK

17:42.49
17:35.97
17:34.43
17:29.58
17:25.50
17:27.59
17:33.62
17:34.82
17:37.54
17:42.74

17:22.49
17:15.75
17:13.84
17:09.17
17:02.49
17:06.55
17:10.09
17:14.75
17:16.70
17:22.81

16:59.67
16:51.33
16:36.13
15:53.97
14:53.66
15:32.23
16:07.44
16:43.88
16:58.27
17:02.12



